
GSTIN   : 32AAAAK5375IvllzG ®
milma

Kerala Co-operative Milk Marketing Federation  Ltd.
Cattle Feed plant, Pattanakkad P. 0., Alappuzha - 688 531

Ph  :  0478 -2831100, 0478 -283111,   E-mail:  cfp@milma.com

Corrigendum

Sub:  Enquiry due date extension  of supply ot` Hammer  mill  sieves --reg.

Ref: (1 ) Enquiry No. CFPT/PE/554/2022-2023/4 I  Dated 06th October 2022

(2) Corrigendum Dated 28/10/2022

11/11/2022

With   ref`erence  cited  above  tender  extended  to   11/11/2022.  This  to  inform  that  due  to  lack  of

quotations,  the  due date  for  Supply  of Hammer mill  sieves  has  been  extended  to  18/11/2022  till

3pm.

WMAA.i:¥/

Head  Office  :  K.  C.  M.  M.  F.  Ltd.,  Milma  Bhavan,  Pattom  Palace P.  0„ Thiruvananthapuram -695 004

Phone  :  0471  -2786426,  E-mail  :  milmaho@milma.com


